
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY
1 RANGE LEVER 1
2 FLOOR BRACKET 1
3 TRANSMISSION BRACKET 1
4 BUSHING 1
5 CABLE 1
6 CLEVIS (SET, INCLUDES CLEVIS PIN & COTTER PIN) 2
7 BOLT, 1/4-20 × 1" 4
8 WELL NUT, 1/4-20 4
9 WASHER, 1/4" I.D. × 1" O.D. 4
10 JAM NUT, 1/4-28 2




